
Race 1 14:23 500m Flat (A3)
1st £155, Others £60 Total £395 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 SHES ONE EIGHTY Patrick Browne
2 BLUEISTHECOLOR June Harvey
3 SPORTING BAFTA Seamus Cahill
4 BRIDESIDE BELLE Patrick Browne
5 VACANT
6 TEMPUS VINCERE (W) Jamie Kingsley

Prize Money Today is £4,680 Of Which The BGRF Have Added £325

Race 2 14:41 500m Flat (A7)
1st £130, Others £55 Total £350 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 WE ARE LEEDS Stuart Maplesden
2 PERONI ON ICE Tony Taylor
3 UPTOWN LASS June Harvey
4 MAD MOUSE Jason Heath
5 VACANT
6 SHARP BOBBY (W) Seamus Cahill

STRAIGHT-4 LEG 1

Race 3 15:01 500m Flat (A2)
ROMFORD MEETS HOVE!

1st £165 + Trophy, Others £60 Total £465 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 CROSSFIELD CRAIG Jamie Kingsley
2 MOODY RUDY Gemma Byford
3 MAGICAL KIRSTY Patrick Browne
4 RAZOR GUN Patrick Browne
5 LIMESTONE FIZZ Seamus Cahill
6 IMONLYTWINK (W) Ricky Holloway

STRAIGHT-4 LEG 2

Race 4 15:19 500m Flat (A6)
1st £135, Others £60 Total £435 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 DROOPYS CRAFTY Carl Gardiner
2 DROOPYS SPOTLITE Carl Gardiner
3 CRYSTAL PRINCE Derek Knight
4 SIGNET CLO CLO June Harvey
5 CLOHEENA RODNEY Ricky Holloway
6 MINEOLA SURPRISE (W) Gemma Byford

STRAIGHT-4 LEG 3

Race 5 15:38 500m Flat (A1)
1st £205, Others £65 Total £465 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 MANY MEMORIES Seamus Cahill
2 VACANT
3 SLICK MICK Gemma Byford
4 GLENROCK KING June Harvey
5 TIVOLI MILO (W) Seamus Cahill
6 AMYS ONTHE RUN (W) Tony Taylor

STRAIGHT-4 LEG 4

Race 6 15:57 285m Flat (D3)
1st £105, Others £50 Total £305 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 AGINCOURT MAVKA Rosie Tungatt
2 GINGERS BAILEYS Patrick Browne
3 ST CRISPINS DAY Rosie Tungatt
4 NATURAL WORLD Derek Knight
5 VACANT
6 DROOPYS BREEZY (W) Tony Taylor

PICK-6 JACKPOT LEG 1

Race 7 16:16 500m Flat (A10)
JUSTIN'S 50TH BIRTHDAY CELEBRATIONS

1st £115 + Trophy, Others £50 Total £315 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 SPEED TIME David Dark
2 AGINCOURT OWL Rosie Tungatt
3 GHOST MODE David Dark
4 VACANT
5 SLY ASH Stuart Maplesden
6 SWIFT CHUCK (W) Jason Heath

PICK-6 JACKPOT LEG 2

Race 8 16:34 500m Flat (A3)
1st £155, Others £60 Total £455 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 RULES FOR SOME Jason Heath
2 DROOPYS DELUX Carl Gardiner
3 JESSE GEE JAMES Jason Heath
4 AMBIGUOUS Seamus Cahill
5 TELL ON OLIVIA (M) Jamie Kingsley
6 KERRS DELILAH (W) Tony Taylor

PICK-6 JACKPOT LEG 3

Race 9 16:53 500m Flat (A9)
1st £115, Others £50 Total £315 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 LUNAS FAT BOY Stuart Maplesden
2 JAZS DOVE Derek Knight
3 PUNK ROCK PUFF Stuart Maplesden
4 PUNKROCK PITSTOP Stuart Maplesden
5 VACANT
6 DRIVE ON ANNIE (W) Gemma Byford

PICK-6 JACKPOT LEG 4

Race 10 17:12 285m Flat (D4)
1st £105, Others £50 Total £355 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 DEES MIDNIGHT Patrick Browne
2 SHES A JUDGE Seamus Cahill
3 BEANOS ANDY Tony Taylor
4 RATHSILLA REGGIE Ricky Holloway
5 MILLROAD LILY Carl Gardiner
6 LEAHYS BOLT (W) Tony Taylor

PICK-6 JACKPOT LEG 5

Race 11 17:31 500m Flat (A5)
1st £140, Others £60 Total £440 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 SEOMRA POWER Jason Heath
2 OWER SMASHER June Harvey
3 KANTURK TONY Gemma Byford
4 BLAZEAWAY KISS Stuart Maplesden
5 PUNKROCKRHAPSODY (W) Stuart Maplesden
6 KATES BART (W) Ricky Holloway

PICK-6 JACKPOT LEG 6

Race 12 17:49 500m Flat (A4)
1st £145, Others £60 Total £385 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 AMAZING FORCE Ricky Holloway
2 UNANIMOUS ALI Stuart Maplesden
3 CRYSTAL TILLY Derek Knight
4 ABLE PARTNER Jamie Kingsley
5 VACANT
6 GROUCHOS PRINCE (W) Jason Heath

Reserves
Harlequin Paul (A) Seamus Cahill
Inspires (B) Seamus Cahill
Opposite Opinion (C) Tony Taylor
Slingshot Coisty (D) Carl Gardiner
Small Boss (E) Carl Gardiner
Smashngrabpunk (F) Stuart Maplesden

Meeting 28
BRIGHTON AND HOVE
Final

Sunday, 08 February 2026


